MILOO	0005387		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600287605556		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	07/07/1601003002 **125.00 16 JUL -6 AM 8: 12 NALLAHASSELFLORID		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 JUL -6 PH 3: 14 J. HARAPAR		

ſ	.*		່ວວ	ver letter			
TO:		istration Section ision of Corporatio	ns				
SUBJE	СТ•	SEVEN SEAS INT	ERNATIONAL, LLC				
			Name of	Limited Liability (	Company		
The en Existen	closed ice, an	"Application by Fo d check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ted liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certificato company to transact business in Flor	e of ida
Please	return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
			N	lame of Person			
		INCORPORA	TING SERVICES, LTD.				
			F	'irm/Company			
			······································	Address			
		TALLAHASS	EE, FL 32301				
			City/S	State and Zip Code			
			E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	
For fur	ther in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
	ME	LISSA		at (	656-795	6	
		Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Divi Reg P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclose		check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: D \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

. . . . . .

;

1

· · · — · ·

.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBAITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# SEVEN SEAS INTERNATIONAL, LLC

NEW YORK

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name most include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

38-3840410

		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	)	
·			-	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	ss in Florida, if prior to registration.) 0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)		
951 BRICKELL AVE	., #3710		_	
MIAMI , FL 33131			TALE 10	ri Ni
	(Street Address of P	rincipal Office)		
951 BRICKELL AVE.	951 BRICKELL AVE., #3710			
MIAMI , FL 33131			Sec. C	
	(Mailing A	Address)		R I
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- m -	p C
Name:	MAURICE SENIOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		5
Office Address:	951 BRICKELL AVE., #3710	·		
	MIAME	, Florida <u>33131</u>		
	(City)	(Zip code)		

#### **Registered agent's acceptance:**

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

### MAURICE SENIOR, MEMBER

95] BRICKELL AVE., #3710

MIAMI, FL 33131

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is that foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.

MAURICE SENIOR

Typed or printed name of signee

# State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that SEVEN SEAS INTERNATIONAL, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 04/14/2011, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



201607060558 \* 57

\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 05th day of July two thousand and sixteen.

Outry Sicidina

Anthony Giardina Executive Deputy Secretary of State